Modular IPCs
Features
MIC-7500
�� Support Intel 6th Generation Core i7/i5/i3 BGA type CPU with Intel QM170
PCH
�� Support I-Module expansion module
�� Support VGA & DVI
�� Support 1 x 2.5" HDD/1 x CFast slot/1xmSATA

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
MIC-7500
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU VGA DVI 2.5" HDD CFast USB3.0 GbE COM PCIe/PCI Exp Power
MIC-7500-U0A1E i7-6822EQ 1 1 1 1 8 2 4 i-Module (optional) DC9 ~ 36V
MIC-7500-S9A1E i5-6442EQ 1 1 1 1 8 2 4 i-Module (optional) DC9 ~ 36V
Optional Accessory
Part No. Description
96PSA-A220W24P4-1 ADP A/D 100-240V 220W 24V
96PSA-A150W19V1 ADP A/D 100-240V 150W 19V
96PSA-A120W24T2 ADP A/D 100-240V 120W 24V
1702002600 Power Cord 3P UL/CSA(USA) 125V 10A 1.83M 180D
1700022940-01 Power cord PSE 7A 125V 3P 3m DAC-ST01
1702002605 Power cord 2P FRANCE 10A/16A 220V 1.83M 90D
i-Door module
Support i-Door except PoE
Please refer Advantech Website below or serach "iDoor Module
Mini PCIe Expansion Kit".
expansion-kit/sub_efdb96af-a8f7-4cde-9592-dbf5c9794d16
Embedded OS
Part Number Description
TBD img WES7P MIC-7500 x64 V.5.6.6 10MUI ;SAP
Front View Left View
Dimensions Unit: mm
I-Door or 2xRS-232 expansed window
Packing List
Part No. Description
- MIC-7500
2061750000 CD-ROM for MIC-7500 V1.0
2001750000 MIC-7500 Startup manual
1652003234 1 x 4pin Phoenix Power Connector
1960070543N001 2 x Mounting Bracket
1700019445 1 x SATA Cable
1700024372-01 1 x SATA Power Cable
1701200220 1 x 2xDP9 Ports cable
Optional i-Module
Feature Model name and specification
4-slot Expansion Module MIC-75M40 (4x PCIe slots)
MIC-75M13 (1x PCIe + 3x PCI slots)
2-slot Expansion Module MIC-75M20 (2x PCIe slots)
MIC-75M11 (1x PCIe + 1x PCI slots)
2-slot Expansion and Storage Module MIC-75S20 (2x PCIe slots + 2x 2.5" hot-swap HDDs)
*optional i-Module details as next page
VGA
USB 3.0
LAN1/2 COM 1/2